2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 440 - Skills USA

Class 01 - Skills USA
Lot 01 - Air Conditioning & Refrigeration

1st

Loudon High School Hvac |
Halls HS - Woods

Lot 02 - Electronics

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Lot 03 - Residential Electrical Wiring

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Washburn HS - SKills
Roane Co HS - SKILLS
Union County HS - Skills
Central HS - Skills
William Blount HS
William Blount HS

Gibbs High School

William Blount HS

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Washburn HS - SKills
Karns High School Karns H
Halls HS - Woods

Jellico HS - Skills
Rockwood HS - SKILLS

Lot 04 - Carpentry

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Canyon R Hamby

Gibbs High School

Loudon Co P High School
Northview Senior Academy
Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Halls HS - Woods

William Blount HS
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Karns High School Karns H
Anderson Co. HS - Skills

Lot 05 - Brick Laying

1st

Sevier County HS - SKILLSE
Halls HS - Woods
William Blount HS

Lot 06 - Plumbing

1st
2nd
3rd

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
William Blount HS

Loudon Co P High School
Rockwood HS - SKILLS

# 82255
#81120

# 04868
# 81849
# 81986
# 03283
# 80343
# 80343

# 80342
# 80343
# 80246
# 04868
# 81654
#81120
# 16763
# 81980

# 82030
# 80342
# 81984
# 81669
# 80246
#81120
# 80343
# 05131
# 81654
# 80944

# 80246
#81120
# 80343

# 80246
# 80343
# 81984
# 81980

Class 01 - Skills USA

Lot 07 - Career Exploration Display

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS

Jellico HS - SKILLS

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Union County HS - Skills
Midway HS - Skills - Coulte
Jellico HS - Skills - Ellison
Cumberland Gap HS - SKill
Halls HS - Woods

Morgan Co. Career & Tect
South Doyle HS - Skills
Washburn HS - SKills
Jellico HS - SKills - Lambdi
Central HS - Skills

Roane Co HS - SKILLS
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Gibbs High School

Lot 08 - Construction Core Display

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Gibbs High School
Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Loudon Co P High School
Oliver Springs HS - Skills -
Washburn HS - SKills
Loudon Co P High School

# 81669
# 80343
#81721
# 80246
# 81986
# 82237
# 81684
# 82355
#81120
# 24892
# 80393
# 04868
# 81908
# 03283
# 81849
# 05131
# 80342

# 80342
# 81669
# 80343
# 80246
# 81984
#81720
# 04868
# 81984
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 440 - Skills USA

Class 01 - Skills USA

Lot 09 - Cosmetology (Evening Style)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Anderson Co. HS - Skills
West High

Gibbs High School
Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS
Northview Senior Academy
Campbell Co HS - Skills
Fulton HS - Skills

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Union County HS - Skills
Jellico HS - Skills - Ellison
Halls HS - Woods

Allyson Jarnigan

Karns High School Karns H
Heritage HS - Skills
Jefferson Co. HS - Skills
South Doyle HS - Skills
Morgan Co. Career & Tect
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS

Lot 10 - Cosmetology (Hair Cutting)

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th

Anderson Co. HS - Skills
William Blount HS
Campbell Co HS - Skills
Fulton HS - Skills

Sevier County HS - SKILLSE
Union County HS - Skills
Morgan Co. Career & Tect
South Doyle HS - Skills
Halls HS - Woods

West High

Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Jellico HS - Skills - Ellison
Gibbs High School

# 80944
# 80339
# 80342
# 81669
# 80343
# 81651
# 80327
# 82358
# 80246
# 81986
# 81684
#81120
# 81950
# 81654
# 80361
# 03424
# 80393
# 24892
# 05131

# 80944
# 80343
# 80327
# 82358
# 80246
# 81986
# 24892
# 80393
#81120
# 80339
# 05131
# 81684
# 80342

Class 01 - Skills USA
Lot 11 - Cosmetology (Braids)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Anderson Co. HS - Skills
Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS
Campbell Co HS - Skills
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Union County HS - Skills
Jellico HS - Skills - Ellison
Allyson Jarnigan

Jefferson Co. HS - Skills
Karns High School Karns H
Morgan Co. Career & Tect
South Doyle HS - Skills
Halls HS - Woods

Gibbs High School

Fulton HS - Skills

West High

Northview Senior Academy

Lot 12 - Nail Art

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS
Northview Senior Academy
Heritage HS - Skills

Union County HS - Skills
Cumberland Gap HS - SKill
Halls HS - Woods
Jefferson Co. HS - Skills
South Doyle HS - Skills
Jellico HS - Skills - Ellison
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Anderson Co. HS - Skills
Gibbs High School
Campbell Co HS - Skills

# 80944
# 81669
# 80343
# 80327
# 05131
# 80246
# 81986
# 81684
# 81950
# 03424
# 81654
# 24892
# 80393
#81120
# 80342
# 82358
# 80339
# 81651

# 81669
# 80343
# 81651
# 80361
# 81986
# 82355
#81120
# 03424
# 80393
# 81684
# 05131
# 80944
# 80342
# 80327
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 440 - Skills USA

Class 01 - Skills USA

Lot 13 - Fantasy Make-Up (Esthetics)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th

Anderson Co. HS - Skills
West High

Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS
Northview Senior Academy
Campbell Co HS - Skills
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Heritage HS - Skills

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Union County HS - Skills
Cumberland Gap HS - SKill
Allyson Jarnigan

Jefferson Co. HS - Skills
Jefferson Co. HS - Skills
Morgan Co. Career & Tect
South Doyle HS - Skills
Jellico HS - Skills - Ellison
Fulton HS - Skills

Halls HS - Woods

Gibbs High School
Jefferson Co. HS - Skills

Lot 14 - Arc Welding (Fillet)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Campbell County HS Skills
Robert M Davis

Carter HS - Skills

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Washburn HS - SKills
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Anderson County High Sch
Halls HS - Woods

William Blount HS

Lot 15 - Arc Welding (Butt)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Robert M Davis

Carter HS - Skills

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Morgan Co. Career & Tect
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Washburn HS - SKills
Campbell County HS Skills
William Blount HS

Halls HS - Woods

# 80944
# 80339
# 81669
# 80343
# 81651
# 80327
# 05131
# 80361
# 80246
# 81986
# 82355
# 81950
# 03424
#03424
# 24892
# 80393
# 81684
# 82358
#81120
# 80342
# 03424

# 06263
# 82299
#10224
# 80246
# 04868
# 05131
# 80604
#81120
# 80343

# 82299
#10224
# 80246
# 24892
# 05131
# 04868
# 06263
# 80343
#81120

Class 01 - Skills USA
Lot 16 - MIG Welding

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th

Campbell County HS Skills
Robert M Davis

Carter HS - Skills

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Morgan Co. Career & Tect
William Blount HS
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Jellico HS - SKILLS

Halls HS - Woods
Washburn HS - SKills

Lot 17 - TIG Welding

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Robert M Davis

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
William Blount HS
Washburn HS - SKills
Campbell County HS Skills
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS

Lot 18 - Steel Fabrication Fitting

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Lot 19 - Welding Sculpture/Metal Art

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

William Blount HS
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Washburn HS - SKills
Halls HS - Woods

Campbell County HS Skills
Midway HS - Skills - Coulte
Midway HS - Skills - Coulte
Midway HS - Skills - Coulte
Halls HS - Woods

Karns High School Karns H
Washburn HS - SKills
Morgan Co. Career & Tect
William Blount HS

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Midway HS - Skills - Coulte

Lot 20 - Sheet Metal

Robert M Davis
William Blount HS

# 06263
# 82299
# 10224
# 80246
# 24892
# 80343
# 05131
#81721
# 81120
# 04868

# 82299
# 80246
# 80343
# 04868
# 06263
# 05131

# 80343
# 05131
# 04868
# 81120

# 06263
# 82237
# 82237
# 82237
#81120
# 81654
# 04868
# 24892
# 80343
# 80246
# 05131
# 82237

# 82299
# 80343
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 440 - Skills USA

Class 01 - Skills USA

Lot 21 - Machine Shop
William Blount HS # 80343
Cocke Co. Vocational Sche  # 82006
Cocke Co. Vocational Schc  # 82006
1st  Morgan Co. Career & Tect  # 24892

Lot 22 - Collision Repair
Sevier County HS - SKILLS  # 80246
1st  South Doyle HS - Skills # 80393

2nd  William Blount HS # 80343

3rd Central HS - Skills # 03283
Lot 23 - Auto Mechanics (Mechanical)

Robert M Davis # 82299

Anderson County High Sch  # 80604

Gibbs High School # 80342

William Blount HS # 80343

1st  Anderson Co. HS - Skills # 80944
2nd Rockwood HS - SKILLS # 81980

3rd Halls HS - Woods #81120
4th  Loudon High School # 80223
5th  Carter HS - Skills # 10224

Lot 24 - Auto Mechanics (Electrical)
Rockwood HS - SKILLS # 81980

1st  William Blount HS # 80343
2nd Central HS - Skills # 03283
3rd  Gibbs High School # 80342
4th  Anderson County High Sch  # 80604
5th  Carter HS - Skills # 10224

Lot 25 - Diesel Mechanics
Anderson County High Sch  # 80604
1st  Anderson Co. HS - Skills # 80944

2nd Halls HS - Woods #81120

3rd Central HS - Skills # 03283

4th  William Blount HS # 80343
Lot 26 - Leisure Craft/Power Equipment Technology

William Blount HS # 80343

1st  Central HS - Skills # 03283

Lot 27 - Machine Drafting (Board)
Cocke Co. Vocational Scha  # 82006
1st  Gibbs High School # 80342
2nd  William Blount HS # 80343
3rd  Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS # 05131

1st
2nd

Class 01 - Skills USA
Lot 28 - Architectural Drafting (Board)

Northview Senior Academy
Gibbs High School
William Blount HS

Lot 29 - CADD (Mechanical)

1st
2nd
3rd

Anderson Co HS - Skills
William Blount HS
Gibbs High School

Lot 30 - CADD (Architectural)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
William Blount HS
Gibbs High School
Loudon Co P High School

Lot 31 - Architectural Model

1st
2nd
3rd

Union County HS - Skills
Gibbs High School
Loudon Co P High School
William Blount HS

# 81669
# 80342
# 80343

# 24889
# 80343
# 80342

# 05131
# 80343
# 80342
# 81984

# 81986
# 80342
# 81984
# 80343

Lot 32 - Graphic Arts or Commercial Arts

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Northview Senior Academy
Roane Co HS - SKILLS
William Blount HS

William Blount HS

William Blount HS

# 81669
# 81849
# 80343
# 80343
# 80343

Lot 33 - Commercial Foods/Cake Decorating

1st
2nd
3rd

Anderson County Career/T
Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS
Anderson Co. HS - Skills
Jellico HS - SKILLS

Austin East HS FCCLA

# 21600
# 81669
# 80343
# 80944
#81721
# 05225

Lot 34 - Commercial Foods/Table Setting

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Anderson County Career/T
Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS

Midway HS - Skills - Coulte
Midway HS - Skills - Coulte
WBHS Skills - Harig

Austin East HS FCCLA
Jellico HS - SKILLS
Anderson County Career/T
Anderson Co. HS - Skills

# 21600
# 81669
# 80343
# 82237
# 82237
# 80580
# 05225
#81721
# 21600
# 80944
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 440 - Skills USA

Class 01 - Skills USA

Lot 35 - Principals of Technology (pneumatics or hydraul

1st
2nd
3rd

Gibbs High School
William Blount HS
Washburn HS - SKills
William Blount HS

Lot 36 - Computer Construction

1st
2nd

William Blount HS
Central HS - Skills
Union County HS - Skills

Lot 37 - PowerPoint Design

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS

Midway HS - Skills - Burnet
Midway HS - Skills - Burnet
Midway HS - Skills - Burnet
Midway HS - Skills - Burnet
Midway HS - Skills - Burnet
Halls HS - Woods
Anderson Co. HS - Skills
Gibbs High School

Midway HS - Skills - Burnet
William Blount HS

Clinton High School Skill

Lot 38 - Suitcase Design

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Cumberland Gap - SKILLS
Gibbs High School
Northview Senior Academy
Northview Senior Academy
Jellico HS - SKILLS

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Midway HS - Skills - Coulte
Midway HS - Skills - Coulte
Jellico HS - SKills - Lambdi
Union County HS - Skills
Anderson Co. HS - Skills
William Blount HS

Halls HS - Woods
Campbell Co HS - Skills

# 80342
# 80343
# 04868
# 80343

# 80343
# 03283
# 81986

# 81669
# 80343
# 22811
# 22811
# 22811
# 22811
# 22811
#81120
# 80944
# 80342
# 22811
# 80343
# 24894

# 21964
# 80342
# 81669
# 81651
#81721
# 80246
# 82237
# 82237
# 81908
# 81986
# 80944
# 80343
#81120
# 80327

Class 01 - Skills USA
Lot 39 - Educational Display - Skills USA or Fair Theme

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th

Lot 40 - Occupational Safety Display

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Anderson Co. HS - Skills
Gibbs High School
Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS
Northview Senior Academy
Campbell Co HS - Skills
Jellico HS - SKILLS

Sevier County HS - SKILLSE
Jellico HS - Skills - Ellison
Karns High School Karns H
Roane Co HS - SKILLS
Halls HS - Woods

Union County HS - Skills
Washburn HS - SKills
Loudon High School

Loudon High School
Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS
Northview Senior Academy
Campbell Co HS - Skills
Roane Co HS - SKILLS
Midway HS - Skills - Coulte
Midway HS - Skills - Coulte
Washburn HS - SKills
Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Gibbs High School

Oliver Springs HS - Skills -
Midway HS - Skills - Coulte
Union County HS - Skills

Lot 41 - Misc. Display (Large Floor)

1st
1st
3rd
3rd
5th

Gibbs High School
Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS

Roane Co HS - SKILLS
Jellico HS - Skills - Davis
Union County HS - Skills
Washburn HS - SKills
Loudon Co P High School

# 80944
# 80342
# 81669
# 80343
# 81651
# 80327
#81721
# 80246
# 81684
# 81654
# 81849
#81120
# 81986
# 04868
# 80223

# 80223
# 81669
# 80343
# 81651
# 80327
# 81849
# 82237
# 82237
# 04868
# 80246
# 80342
#81720
# 82237
# 81986

# 80342
# 81669
# 80343
# 81849
# 81904
# 81986
# 04868
# 81984
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 440 - Skills USA

Class 01 - Skills USA
Lot 42 - Misc. Display (Small Table)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Anderson Co. HS - Skills
Northview Senior Academy
William Blount HS
Campbell Co HS - Skills
Central HS - Skills
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Jellico HS - SKILLS

Sevier County HS - SKILLSE
Jellico HS - Skills - Davis
Jellico HS - Skills - Ellison
Morgan Co. Career & Tect
South Doyle High School
South Doyle HS - Skills
Washburn HS - SKills
West High

Gibbs High School

Roane Co HS - SKILLS
Union County HS - Skills
Jefferson Co. HS - Skills

Lot 43 - Criminal Justice

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Clinton High School Skill
Clinton High School Skill
Northview Senior Academy
Northview Senior Academy
Roane Co HS - SKILLS
Campbell Co. HS - Skills - ¢
Maryville HS - Skills
Eagleton College & Careet
William Blount HS

Sevier County HS - SKILLS
Heritage High School
Anderson Co. HS - Skills

Lot 44 - 3-D Imaging

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Loudon Co P High School
Central HS - Skills
William Blount HS
Halls HS - Woods
Gibbs High School
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Anderson Co. HS - Skills

# 80944
# 81669
# 80343
# 80327
# 03283
# 05131
#81721
# 80246
# 81904
# 81684
# 24892
# 17087
# 80393
# 04868
# 80339
# 80342
# 81849
# 81986
# 03424

# 24894
# 24894
# 81669
# 81651
# 81849
# 81661
# 80413
# 22817
# 80343
# 80246
# 80320
# 80944

# 81984
# 03283
# 80343
#81120
# 80342
# 05131
# 80944

Class 01 - Skills USA
Lot 45 - Chapter Award

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

William Blount HS
Gibbs High School
Grainger Co. HS - SKILLS
Halls HS - Woods
Anderson Co. HS - Skills

# 80343
# 80342
# 05131
# 81120
# 80944
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